1E2E
Miniature Cylindrical Proximity Sensor
E2E
High performance in
small sizes
• pre-wired and M8 connector models
• 3 mm, 4 mm, 5.4 mm and M5 sizes
• response frequency up to 3 kHz
Ordering Information
Size Sensing
Distance
Connection Housing
Material
Output Operation
mode NO
Operation
mode NC
dia 3 mm shielded 0.6 mm pre-wired stainless steel PNP E2E-CR6B1 E2E-CR6B2
NPN E2E-CR6C1 E2E-CR6C2
dia 4 mm 0.8 mm pre-wired PNP E2E-CR8B1 E2E-CR8B2
NPN E2E-CR8C1 E2E-CR8C2
M8 connector PNP E2E-CR8B1-M5 E2E-CR8B2-M5
NPN E2E-CR8C1-M5 E2E-CR8C2-M5
M5 1 mm pre-wired brass PNP E2E-X1B1 E2E-X1B2
NPN E2E-X1C1 E2E-X1C2
M8 connector PNP E2E-X1B1-M5 E2E-X1B2-M5
NPN E2E-X1C1-M5 E2E-X1C2-M5
dia 5.4 mm pre-wired PNP E2E-C1B1 E2E-C1B2
NPN E2E-C1C1 E2E-C1C2
D11E-EN-02A+E2E+Datasheet.fm  Seite 1 Mittwoch, 1. Dezember 2010  10:51 10
Web: https://www.bolenscontrol.com/ - Phone: (800) 658-5241 - Email: sales@bolenscontrol.com
2 Inductive Sensors
Specifications
E2E-C@C@/B@, E2E-X1C@/B@ DC 3-wire Models
Note: The response speed is an average value. Measurement conditions are as follows: standard sensing object, a distance of twice the standard
sensing object, and a set distance of half the sensing distance.
Size 3 dia. 4 dia. M5 5.4 dia.
Type Shielded
Item E2E-CR6C@/B@ E2E-CR8C@/B@ E2E-X1C@/B@ E2E-C1C@/B@
Sensing distance 0.6 mm ±15% 0.8 mm ±15% 1 mm ±15%
Set distance 0 to 0.4 mm 0 to 0.5 mm 0 to 0.7 mm
Differential travel 15% max. of sensing distance
Sensing object Ferrous metal (The sensing distance decreases with non-ferrous metal, refer to Engineering Data.)